
REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVES
CANADA
Randy Bellavance 
Speed Dial: 403
Phone: (403) 928-3218
randy@rkiinstruments.com

N. California 
N. CA (Zip 936-961), 
NV (Zip 893-895, 897-898)
Eric Korbas
Speed Dial: 227
Cell: 	 (510) 823-6334
eric.k@rkiinstruments.com

South West 
AZ, S. CA (zip 900-935) 
NV (Zip 889-891)
Tammy Girton
Speed Dial: 243
Cell:	 (949) 397-5040
tammy@rkiinstruments.com

National Accounts Manager
Kevin Wilson
Speed Dial: 405
Phone: (512) 431-0250
kevin@rkiinstruments.com

National Fixed Systems 
Manager
Clint Anderson
Speed Dial: 140
Phone: (678) 858-4499
clint@rkiinstruments.com

Fixed Systems Sales 
Engineer
Jeremy Majors
Speed Dial: 174
Phone: (469) 984-8133
jmajors@rkiinstruments.com

Fixed Systems Field 
Integration Engineer
Jon Barecky
Speed Dial: 363
Phone: (678) 858-4499
jon@rkiinstruments.com

Fixed Systems Integrations
Justin Trotman
Speed Dial: 145
Phone: (678) 236-7684
justin@rkiinstruments.com

Fixed Systems Integrations
Marcos Martinez
Speed Dial: 156
Phone: (678) 236-7684
marcos@rkiinstruments.com

The Dakotas 
ND, SD, NE, 
Aaron Williams
Speed Dial: 360
Cell:	 (701) 340-5952
aaron@rkiinstruments.com

Western Great Lakes
MN, IA, WI, MI, 
IL (600-619, 621,623-625, 627-629) 
John Maslowski
Speed Dial: 242
Cell:	 (262) 271-8956
jmaslowski@rkiinstruments.com

North Central 
KS, MO, AR, 
IL (620-622)
Jeremy Johnson 
Speed Dial: 457
Cell: (479) 264-4739
jjohnson@rkiinstruments.com

South Central
OK, NM (881 & 882)  
North TX (Zip 750-764,  
766-769, 790-799)
James Emmons 
Speed Dial: 370
Cell: (214) 980-4002
james@rkiinstruments.com

Gulf Coast
LA,   
South TX (Zip 765,770-789)
Rick Winship
Speed Dial: 218
Cell: (713) 205-1694
rick@rkiinstruments.com

NorthWest	
OR (zip 970-977),  
HI & WA (Zip 985-986)
Todd Rosencrans
Speed Dial: 150
Phone:	(360) 524-4726
todd@mtnpacificsales.com

OR (zip 978-979),
ID (zip 832-834, 836-837) 
Jeremie Wise	
Speed Dial: 350
Phone:	(208) 659-2564
jeremie@mtnpacificsales.com

UT & MT  
West WY (821, 824-825, 829-831)
Justin Wise
Speed Dial: 450
Phone:	(208) 640-1564
justin@mtnpacificsales.com
 
North CO (800-809, 814-816)
East WY (820, 822-823, 826-828)
Henry Dukart
Speed Dial: 550
Phone:	(720) 301-1160
henry@mtnpacificsales.com

WA (Zip 980-984, 989-994) 
ID (Zip 835 & 838) & AK
Stacie Marable
Speed Dial: 650
Phone:	(425) 299-2112
stacie@mtnpacificsales.com
 
NM (870-880, 883-884)  
S. CO (810-813)
Shawn Buckley 
Speed Dial: 250
Phone:	(307) 690-6167
shawn@mtnpacificsales.com

New England
CT, RI, MA, ME, NH, VT,  
NY North (120-123, 128-149)  
Bob Carroll	           
Speed Dial: 386  
Cell:  (716) 725-3112 
bcarroll@rkiinstruments.com

Eastern Great Lakes 
IN, OH, PA west (zip 150-168)  
Sean Clements
Speed Dial: 361
Cell:	 (412) 742-1077
sclements@rkiinstruments.com

Tri-State
NY South (124-127, 100-119)
DE, NJ, PA East (169-196)
Nino Misiti
Speed Dial: 388
Phone:(610) 216-0393
nino@rkiinstruments.com

Mid Atlantic                   

DC, KY, MD, WV, & VA
John Dixon
Speed Dial: 206 
Cell:	 (804) 334-5346
jdixon@rkiinstruments.com

South East
AL, FL, GA, MS, SC,  
NC & TN
Todd Sauls
Speed Dial: 157
Phone: (770) 654-7443
todd@rkiinstruments.com

Updated 5-17-24
Eric Korbas: N California
Jeremy Johnson: North Central
Sean Clements: Western Great Lakes
Aaron Williams: The Dakotas
Shawn Buckley: NM & S. CO
Henry Dukart: Territory change
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REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVES
N. California 
N. CA (Zip 936-961), 
NV (Zip 893-895, 897-898)
Eric Korbas
Speed Dial: 227
Cell: 	 (510) 823-6334
eric.k@rkiinstruments.com
18586 Vineyard Rd
Castro Valley, CA 94546

South West 
AZ, S. CA (zip 900-935) 
NV (Zip 889-891)
Tammy Girton
Speed Dial: 243
Cell:	 (949) 397-5040
tammy@rkiinstruments.com
43 Concepcion Street
Rancho Mission Viejo, CA 92694

National Fixed Systems 
Manager
Clint Anderson
Speed Dial: 140
Phone: (678) 858-4499
clint@rkiinstruments.com
3922 Fieldstone Drive 
Gainesville GA 30506

Fixed Systems Sales 
Engineer
Jeremy Majors
Speed Dial: 174
Phone: (469) 984-8133
jmajors@rkiinstruments.com
114 Loycie Circle
Waxahachie, TX 75165

Fixed Systems Field 
Integration Engineer
Jon Barecky
Speed Dial: 363
Phone: (678) 858-4499
jon@rkiinstruments.com
213 W. 14th Street
Shiner, TX 77984

Fixed Systems Integrations
Justin Trotman
Speed Dial: 145
Phone: (678) 236-7684
justin@rkiinstruments.com
174 Legacy Cir
Demorest, GA 30535

Fixed Systems Integrations
Marcos Martinez
Speed Dial: 156
Phone: (678) 236-7684
marcos@rkiinstruments.com
1108 Rushwood Dr.
Lufkin, TX 75904

The Dakotas 
ND, SD, NE, 
Aaron Williams
Speed Dial: 360
Cell:	 (701) 340-5952
aaron@rkiinstruments.com
708 Lincoln Ave
Minot, ND 58703

Western Great Lakes
MN, IA, WI, MI, 
IL (600-619, 621,623-625, 627-629) 
John Maslowski
Speed Dial: 242
Cell:	 (262) 271-8956
jmaslowski@rkiinstruments.com
370 South Beaumont Avenue 
Brookfield, WI  53005

North Central 
KS, MO, AR, 
IL (620-622)
Jeremy Johnson 
Speed Dial: 457
Cell: (479) 264-4739
jjohnson@rkiinstruments.com
2590 County Road 5671
Hagarville, AR 72839

South Central	 370
OK, NM (881 & 882)  
North TX (Zip 750-764, 766-769, 
790-799)
James Emmons 
Speed Dial: 370
Cell: (214) 980-4002
james@rkiinstruments.com
300 Sandy Cove
Argyle, TX 76226

Gulf Coast
LA,   
South TX (Zip 765,770-789)
Rick Winship
Speed Dial: 218
Cell: (713) 205-1694
rick@rkiinstruments.com
3810 Fern River Drive 
Kingwood, TX  77345

National Accounts Manager
Kevin Wilson
Speed Dial: 405
Phone: (512) 431-0250
kevin@rkiinstruments.com
5 Bluff View 
Round Rock, TX 78664

North West	
OR (zip 970-977),  
HI & WA (Zip 985-986)
Todd Rosencrans
Speed Dial: 150
Phone:	(360) 524-4726
todd@mtnpacificsales.com
1152 3rd Ave., Suite Ea
Longview, WA 98632

OR (zip 978-979),
ID (zip 832-834, 836-837) 
Jeremie Wise
Speed Dial: 350
Phone:	(208) 659-2564
jeremie@mtnpacificsales.com
7323 Southern Vista Ct
Star, ID 83669

UT & MT  
West WY (821, 824-825, 829-831)
Justin Wise
Speed Dial: 450
Phone:	(208) 640-1564
justin@mtnpacificsales.com
117 West Parkside Drive
Saratoga Springs, UT 84045 
  
North CO (800-809, 814-816)
East WY (820, 822-823, 826-828)
Henry Dukart
Speed Dial: 550
Phone:	(720) 301-1160
henry@mtnpacificsales.com
206 Hawthorn St
Frederick, CO 80530

WA (Zip 980-984, 989-994) 
ID (Zip 835 & 838) & AK
Stacie Marable
Speed Dial: 650
Phone:	(425) 299-2112
stacie@mtnpacificsales.com
3615 McDougall Ave #1311
Everett, WA 98201 
 
NM (870-880, 883-884)  
S. CO (810-813)
Shawn Buckley
Speed Dial: 250
Phone:	(307) 690-6167
shawn@mtnpacificsales.com
2239 Alexandra Ln
Belen, NM 87002

New England
CT, RI, MA, ME, NH, VT,  
NY North (120-123, 128-149)  
Bob Carroll	           
Speed Dial: 386  
Cell:  (716) 725-3112 
bcarroll@rkiinstruments.com
170 Old Carriage House Road
Grand Island, NY 14072 

Eastern Great Lakes 
IN, OH, PA west (zip 150-168)  
Sean Clements
Speed Dial: 361
Cell:	 (412) 742-1077
sclements@rkiinstruments.com
29 Coffee Ln
Cheswick, PA 15024

Tri-State
NY South (124-127, 100-119) DE, 
NJ, PA East (169-196)
Nino Misiti
Speed Dial: 388
Phone:(610) 216-0393
nino@rkiinstruments.com
7 Oak Drive
Wernersville, PA 19565

Mid Atlantic                   206 
DC, KY, MD, WV, & VA
John Dixon
Speed Dial: 206 
Cell:	 (804) 334-5346
jdixon@rkiinstruments.com
4537 Crown Hill Road 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

South East
AL, FL, GA, MS, SC,  
NC & TN
Todd Sauls
Speed Dial: 157
Phone: (770) 654-7443
todd@rkiinstruments.com
149 Fall Pippin Court
Clarkesville, GA  30523

CANADA
Randy Bellavance 
Speed Dial: 403
Phone: (403) 928-3218
randy@rkiinstruments.com
6310 22nd Ave  
Coleman, AB T0K 0M0
Canada

Su
n 

D
og

 S
af

et
y

M
ou

nt
ai

n 
Pa

ci
fic

 S
al

es

Fi
xe

d 
Sy

st
em

s 
Te

am


